*All information are indicative data. JONAS has the rights to make changes without prior notice.
jonasmarine.de
ANGLE MUD BOX
Fig 860BB
Cast Iron / SS
With Quick Release Cover
DIN 87151
Flanged PN 10
Options
861BB With Drain or Air Vent Valve
DN ØD L H Screen Eyenut Drain Plug Air Plug Weight IMPA Order Code
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Perf Quantity  [ " ]  [ " ] [Kg]
25 115 100 195 5x5 2 R3/8 - 5 - 860BB025
32 140 105 235 5x5 2 R3/8 - 7 - 860BB032
40 150 125 250 5x5 2 R1/2 - 9 - 860BB040
50 165 135 265 5x5 2 R1/2 - 13 - 860BB050
65 185 150 290 5x5 2 R1/2 - 16 - 860BB065
80 200 175 330 8x8 2 R1/2 - 22 - 860BB080
100 220 195 350 8x8 2 R1/2 - 30 - 860BB100
125 250 220 415 8x8 2 R1/2 - 44 - 860BB125
150 285 270 480 8x8 2 R1/2 R1/2 70 - 860BB150
200 340 300 535 8x8 4 R3/4 R1/2 101 - 860BB200
250 395 390 655 8x8 4 R1 R1/2 157 - 860BB250
300 445 450 760 8x8 4 R1 R1/2 207 - 860BB300
*All information are indicative data. JONAS has the rights to make changes without prior notice.
jonasmarine.de
ANGLE MUD BOX
Fig 860BB
Cast Iron / SS
With Quick Release Cover
DIN 87151
Flanged  PN 10
Options
861BB With Drain or Air Vent Valve
DN ØD L1 L2 H Screen Eyenut Drain Plug Air Plug Weight IMPA Order Code
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Perf Quantity  [ " ]  [ " ] [Kg]
350 505 400 400 735 8x8 6 R1 R1/2 260 - 860BB350
400 565 420 520 840 8x8 6 R1 R1/2 390 - 860BB400
450 615 625 625 1050 8x8 6 R1 R1/2 625 - 860BB450
500 670 675 675 1130 8x8 6 R1 R1/2 600 - 860BB500
600 780 620 720 1125 8x8 8 R1 1/2 R1/2 860 - 860BB600